Signal Hill Products (PTY) LTD
Shipment Confirmation

Company Name

Epping

Address 166 Gunners Circlg
Epplng 1

Cape Town

WG

T460

Phone: +27 {0) 21 203 2490
Email; debtors@signalhillproducts.com

HIPMENT DETAI
ipmnt Number:

Sh

55131181
Sales Order Nbr: 50108101
Processed Date: ozlos/2024
Warehouse: LRFGO6
Customer iD:
Customer Name:
Shipment Welght: 0.0006G00
Ship Via: Liquor Runners SA

N

RT FA-035
2 RT PA-{02

Retumable Crate wilh Botiles — 12 x 660m| - Deposit
Chep Pallet - Deposit

Driver: A C’}'{Qf"(

Cust Received By:
Driver Signatures

Tauck Reg: %f’ gﬂ’tﬁ: %CPZ ‘ij

Cust Signature

Delivery Address SOUTH AFRICA

Shipping Contact:

2,772.0

UNIT 364000

DPBGC Packed By:
DPBC Checked By:

Date;

Total Qty:

2,608.0000

Page: 1 of1



Transfer OUT

(T

A Brambles Company

From: References: Dates :

CHEP Global iD: 101212733 Reference: Shipment Date:

Address : S0108101 03/05/2024
Liguor Runners JHB Other Reference; Effective Date:
45 Diesel Road 03/05/2024
15 van der Stel Street Capture Date:
ISANDO 03/05/2024
1609

SCUTH AFRICA

Tel: +270119741385
Fax: +270119741388 (0000000000

Transporter: Own Transport

| Vehicle Reg No:

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID:
Address:
ZAB1 - Heineken Beverages Prim
1 De Man Street Klipriver Business

KLIPRIVER
1960
SOUTH AFRICA
Tek: +270102161000
Fax: +270102161022 (0)00 000 0000

101032817

Notes(Hand Written):

Created by:
Mashile Alice :- pp-mashilal
alice@ilrsa.co.za

Equipment

1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet

Total

Quantity
36
36

Shipper's Signature

Received By

Driver Name

Date Received

Receiver's Signature and Date

Driver's Signature




(@ ZI’C]UOf Je umer GOODS RECEIVED VOUCHER

Johanneshurg 16224

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truck drivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME: F\O\—\_N\

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (i delivered by Hire Vehicle) ([ !
LOAD SHEET NO. SO\QCG \O\ VEHICLEREG. NO. iy (1 €%, £2
CUSTOMER |G S\ 14\ ¥§ | " DATE RECEIVED Q?:JO AN
X
UPLIFT NOTE
RECEIVED RECEIVED DAMAGED REMARKS
il CASES | UNTS | CASES | umms | INVOICENO.
NCakes Wi ba\es (9072
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
PALLET CONTROL:  GKN ¢{BLUE)#1 (o
ORDER ~—
Presiga 138640 TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOGK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED
CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: Gﬁ?ﬁ%—& DRIVER: __~ 7/;

TIME COMPLETED: \Q;,'w‘{) PAGE: _ \  page:_ |




